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0 |2019-09-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 38,670,000
1 12019-10-15 400,069 187,361 587,430 0 0 587,430 38,269,931
2 12019-11-15 402,007 185,423 587,430 0 0 587,430 37,867,924
3 12019-12-15 403,955 183,475 587,430 0 0 587,430 37,463,969
4 12020-01-15 405,912 181,518 587,430 0 0 587,430 37,058,057
5 |2020-02-15 407,879 179,551 587,430 0 0 587,430 36,650,178
6 |2020-03-15 409,855 177,575 587,430 0 0 587,430 36,240,323
7 12020-04-15 411,841 175,589 587,430 0 0 587,430 35,828,482
8 [2020-05-15 413,836 173,594 587,430 0 0 587,430 35,414,646
9 [2020-06-15 415,842 171,588 587,430 0 0 587,430 34,998,804
10 {2020-07-15 417,856 169,574 587,430 0 0 587,430 34,580,948
11 {2020-08-15 419,881 167,549 587,430 0 0 587,430 34,161,067
12 |2020-09-15 421,915 165,515 587,430 0 0 587,430 33,739,152
13 2020-10-15 423,960 163,470 587,430 0 0 587,430 33,315,192
14 12020-11-15 426,014 161,416 587,430 0 0 587,430 32,889,178
15|2020-12-15 428,078 159,352 587,430 0 0 587,430 32,461,100
16 |2021-01-15 430,152 157,278 587,430 0 0 587,430 32,030,948
17 |2021-02-15 432,236 155,194 587,430 0 0 587,430 31,598,712
18 |2021-03-15 434,330 153,100 587,430 0 0 587,430 31,164,382
19 12021-04-15 436,435 150,995 587,430 0 0 587,430 30,727,947
20 |2021-05-15 438,549 148,881 587,430 0 0 587,430 30,289,398
21 |2021-06-15 440,674 146,756 587,430 0 0 587,430 29,848,724
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22 |12021-07-15 442,809 144,621 587,430 0 0 587,430 29,405,915
23 |12021-08-15 444,955 142,475 587,430 0 0 587,430 28,960,960
24 12021-09-15 447,111 140,319 587,430 0 0 587,430 28,513,849
25 (2021-10-15 449277 138,153 587,430 0 0 587,430 28,064,572
26 {2021-11-15 451,454 135,976 587,430 0 0 587,430 27,613,118
27 |2021-12-15 453,641 133,789 587,430 0 0 587,430 217,159,477
28 12022-01-15 455,839 131,591 587,430 0 0 587,430 26,703,638
29 12022-02-15 458,048 129,382 587,430 0 0 587,430 26,245,590
30 |2022-03-15 460,267 127,163 587,430 0 0 587,430 25,785,323
31 {2022-04-15 462,497 124,933 587,430 0 0 587,430 25,322,826
32 [2022-05-15 464,738 122,692 587,430 0 0 587,430 24,858,088
33 |2022-06-15 466,990 120,440 587,430 0 0 587,430 24,391,098
34 12022-07-15 469,252 118,178 587,430 0 0 587,430 23,921,846
35 |2022-08-15 471,526 115,904 587,430 0 0 587,430 23,450,320
36 |2022-09-15 473,810 113,620 587,430 0 0 587,430 22,976,510
37 |2022-10-15 476,106 111,324 587,430 0 0 587,430 22,500,404
38 [2022-11-15 478,413 109,017 587,430 0 0 587,430 22,021,991
39 |2022-12-15 480,731 106,699 587,430 0 0 587,430 21,541,260
40 12023-01-15 483,060 104,370 587,430 0 0 587,430 21,058,200
41 12023-02-15 485,401 102,029 587,430 0 0 587,430 20,572,799
42 |2023-03-15 487,752 99,678 587,430 0 0 587,430 20,085,047
43 (2023-04-15 490,116 97,314 587,430 0 0 587,430 19,594,931
@2923:05;1_5/.;_#«492,@@; 94,940 587,430| 0 0 587,430 19,102,441
45 12023-06-15 494,876 92,554] 587430 0 -0 587,430 T I8607:565——
@ 2023-07-15 497,274 90,156 587,430 0 0 587,430 18,110,291
47 12023-08-15 499,684 87,746 587,430 0 0 587,430 17,610,607
48 12023-09-15 502,105 85,325 587,430 0 0 587,430 17,108,502
49 12023-10-15 504,537 82,893 587,430 0 0 587,430 16,603,965
50 {2023-11-15 506,982 80,448 587,430 0 0 587,430 16,096,983
51|2023-12-15 509,438 77,992 587,430 0 0 587,430 15,587,545
52 (2024-01-15 511,907 75,523 587,430 0 0 587,430 15,075,638
53 12024-02-15 514,387 73,043 587,430 0 0 587,430 14,561,251
54 12024-03-15 516,879 70,551 587,430 0 0 587,430 14,044,372
55 |2024-04-15 519,384 68,046 587,430 0 0 587,430 13,524,988
56 |2024-05-15 521,900 65,530 587,430 0 0 587,430 13,003,088
57 |2024-06-15 524,429 63,001 587,430 0 0 587,430 12,478,659
58 |2024-07-15 526,970 60,460 587,430 0 0 587,430 11,951,689
59 |2024-08-15 529,523 57,907 587,430 0 0 587,430 11,422,166
60 |2024-09-11 532,166 55,264 587,430 0 0 587,430 10,890,000
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